Overview
The RoosterTM Pressure100 is a next-generation
air pressure sensor and alarm with built-in
touchscreen display for configuring alarm set
points and output behavior. With a glove-
friendly, color touch-screen and on-screen
messaging, the Pressure100 is fast and intuitive
to set-up into your building or system. The

an airflow path from the front face to the outside room wall. Air screens
are removable and washable.
Part Number Format
TC62314-P-D
P = Power Selection
1 = Customer Supplied Power with Semi-Flush Mount Back Plate
2 = US Power Supply with Wall Mount Back Plate
3 = EU Power Supply with Wall Mount Back Plate
D = Door Switch Kit Option
Specify -D to have the Door Switch Kit included
Pressure Sensor Kit